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Neon Lights
Magic Home
a wifi controller APP for smart led lighting

IANTECH

White 6000-6500K

Naturewhite 4000-4500K

Warmwhite 2600-2800K

Red /

Green /

Blue /

Yellow /

Pink /

White 6000-6500K

Naturewhite 4000-4500K

Warmwhite 2600-2800K

Red /

Green /

Blue /

Yellow /

Pink /

White 6000-6500K

Naturewhite 4000-4500K

Warmwhite 2600-2800K

Red /

Green /

Blue /

Yellow /

Pink /

Watts

14watts/M

Watts

12watts/M

12watts/M

Color

Color

CCT

CCT

High Bright

LED Bright

22-
24Lum/led

CRI>80

High Bright

LED Bright

24-
26Lum/led

CRI>80

LED Qty.

60L/M

LED Qty.

120L/M

High Bright

24-
26Lum/led

CRI>80

>2cm

Packing

0.5M/Cut
20M/PCS

Packing

0.5M/Cut
20M/Reel

0.5M/Cut  20M/Reel

Bend
Angle

>10cm

Bend
Angle

>2cm

Milky

Material

PVC(UV)

Material

PVC(UV)

PVC(UV)

Housing
Color

Milky

Housing
Color

Milky

Voltage

DC24V

Voltage

DC24V

DC24V

IP
Grade

IP67

IP
Grade

IP67

IP67

FNL1526-5050W

FNL1526-5050NW

FNL1526-5050WW

FNL1526-5050R

FNL1526-5050G

FNL1526-5050B

FNL1526-5050Y

FNL1526-5050P

FNL0814-2835W

FNL0814-2835NW

FNL0814-2835WW

FNL0814-2835R

FNL0814-2835G

FNL0814-2835B

FNL0814-2835Y

FNL0814-2835P

FNL0816-2835W

FNL0816-2835NW

FNL0816-2835WW

FNL0816-2835R

FNL0816-2835G

FNL0816-2835B

FNL0816-2835Y

FNL0816-2835P

Item No.

Item No.

LED 2835 Single Color Flexible Neon Rope

Single Side lighting(8*16mm)

Double Side lighting(8*14.5mm)

LED WiFi Controller

RGB WiFi Controller

LED 5050 Single Color Flexible Neon Rope
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